Eastern Athletic Association

Track & Field
Championships

Saturday 25th June 2016
University Track, Cambridge

Results
Senior Men Senior Women
U20 Men U20 Women
Ul7 Men Ul7 Women
Ul5 Boys U15 Girls
Ul3 Boys U13 Girls

Click on Age groups to View Results




SM 100 Final

1 10.89
2 11.17
3 11.18
4 11.48
5 11.51
6 11.71
7 12.24
8 12.43

SM 110 Hurdles Final

1 16.11

2 19.62

3 21.34
SM 1500 Final

1 4.21.92

2 4.28.84
SM 200 Final

1 22.43

2 23.38

3 23.49

4 24.95

5 26.07
SM 3000 Final

1 9.32.23
SM 400 Final

1 49.88

2 53.29

12

28

16

29

37

11

30

21

28

20

29

30

13

20

Alex Cooke
Chris Morter
Joel Grenfell
Matthew Bailey
Shane Atherton
Zoheb Arif
Daniel Bottesch

Liam O'Dell

Matthew Bailey

Michael Shortall

Andrew Cohen -Wray

James O'Neill

Ben Holdgate

Chris Morter
Adam Herring
Shane Atherton
Daniel Bottesch

Liam O'Dell

James O'Neill

Peter De'ath

Adam Herring

Eastern AA Champs 2016



SM 400 Hurdles Final

1 57.64
2 58.36
3 59.34
4 59.55
5 DNF

SM Discus Final

1 40.93

2 31.11

SM Hammer Final

1 41.96

2 32.23

SM High Jump Final

1 2.00
2 1.95
3 1.85
4 1.70
5 1.65

SM Javelin Final

1 41.46

2 30.92

SM Long Jump Final

1 6.72
2 6.67
3 6.29
4 6.24
5 5.52
6 5.44

SM Pole Vault Final

1 4.10

2 3.00

10

37

11

26

26

24

18

14

17

10

23

34

16

35

38

15

32

David Bush
Michael Shortall
Jack Benedickter
Peter Benedickter

Andrew Cohen -Wray

Jake Allen

Declan Manning

Jake Allen

Declan Manning

Scott Johnson
Elior Harris
Lewis Ely
Luke Allen

Harvey Griffiths

David Bush

Nigel Instance

Sam Richards

Joel Grenfell
Charlie Shingleton
Luke Allen

lan Tobin

Zoheb Arif

Frederick Finke

Richard Phelan
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SM Shot Final

13.57

12.99

12.10

10.13

9.70

SM Triple Jump Final

SW 100 Final

SW 1500 Final

SW 200 Final

SW 3000 Final

SW 400 Final

15.18

14.96

12.84

10.14

13.08

13.46

13.55

15.91

4.51.41

26.94

27.05

27.93

28.23

10.23.03

11.27.06

56.63

61.73

62.58

62.93

64.04

25

39

26

19

35

17

47

55

66

67

56

44

67

46

66

56

57

61

54

52

63

46

Archie Leeming
Hugh Williams
Jake Allen

Luke Allen

Declan Manning

Lawrence Harvey

Josh Bones

Charlie Shingleton

Harvey Griffiths

Lucy Gillies
Heidi Nicholas
Keeley Whitlock

Olivia Wilding

Rose Nicholson

Ami Fosker
Olivia Wilding
Nichola Gibson

Keeley Whitlock

Rose Nicholson

Hayley Pegg

Lauren Rule
Kelly Navididi
Stacy McGivern
Siobhan Skinner

Nichola Gibson
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SW 800 Final

1 2.01.41
1 2.20.30
2 2.24.17
2 2.01.47
3 2.24.74

SW Discus Final

1 30.9
2 28.46
3 28.04
4 25.14

SW Hammer Final

1 45.62

2 25.27

SW High Jump Final

1 1.70
2 1.50
3 1.50

SW Javelin Final
1 29.60

SW Long Jump Final

1 5.82

2 5.60

3 5.54

4 4.86

5 3.85
SW Shot Final

1 9.32

31

43

63

30

44

41

53

64

42

64

41

62

58

59

41

50

49

65

55

42

41

Richard Park
Stacey Eyers
Siobhan Skinner
James O'Neill

Ami Fosker

Debbie Castle
Anne Moindrot
Gemma Vickery

Hannah Castle

Gemma Vickery

Debbie Castle

Bethan Siddons

Laurel Phelan

Shannon Rapacchi

Debbie Castle

Emma Hornsey
Shanara Hibbert
Hannah Waring
Heidi Nicholas

Hannah Castle

Debbie Castle
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SW Triple Jump Final

1 11.34
2 9.88
3 9.62
4 9.17

U13B 100 Final

1 12.58
2 13.95
3 14.02
4 14.24

U13B 200 Final

1 25.59

2 30.08

U13B 75 Hurdles Final

1 14.02
2 14.59
3 14.62
4 17.15
5 17.17

U13B 800 Final

1 2.16.00
2 2.26.63
3 2.27.00
4 2.36.40
5 2.43.18
6 2.55.09
7 3.02.20

U13B Long Jump Final

1 5.44
2 4.12
3 3.99

51

47

48

55

72

78

70

76

72

78

77

70

74

82

83

80

73

77

68

69

85

83

72

81

70

Ugne Liuksaityte
Lucy Gillies
Abigail Griffiths

Heidi Nicholas

Jack Fayers
Ayo Opaleye
Liam Clare

Elliot Mortimer

Jack Fayers

Ayo Opaleye

Onjekachukwu Okoh
Liam Clare

Nico Harter
Cameron Try

Seth Vowles

Samuel Shippey
Dylan Harrod
Onjekachukwu Okoh
Miles Benyan
Conner Cassar
Corban Wood

Seth Vowles

Jack Fayers
Nikolas Tirchineci

Liam Clare
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U13B Shot Final

1 7.53

U13G 100 Final

1 13.60
2 14.20
3 14.20
4 14.53
5 14.68
6 14.73
7 15.02
8 15.97

U13G 200 Final

1 26.76
2 27.76
3 28.33
4 28.71
5 28.87
6 30.34
7 33.33

U13G 70 Hurdles Final

1 11.82
2 12.50
3 12.51
4 12.63

U13G 800 Final

1 2.29.72
2 2.31.68
3 2.33.14
4 2.33.67
5 2.26.57
6 2.36.80
7 2.43.63
8 2.58.10
9 DNS

82

102

117

104

107

108

101

114

106

121

102

110

112

117

108

106

113

118

101

107

71

121

105

100

123

112

115

116

111

Cameron Try

Jemima Bestley
Kaia Peiris

Anna Borg
Louise Chance
Emily Collard
Bethany Barrett
Mei-Rose Laleye

Ceci Cafferkey

Elizabeth Taylor
Jemima Bestley
Kayleigh Hale
Leah Jay

Kaia Peiris
Emily Collard

Ceci Cafferkey

Emily Knight
Charlotte Saunders
Bethany Barrett

Louise Chance

Demi Eves
Elizabeth Taylor
Kiera Bott

Tilly Aldis

Meg Willis

Leah Jay
Amelie Maris
Ciara Pearce

April Hill
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U13G Long Jump Final

1 4.16
2 4.15
3 4.05
4 3.98
5 3.76
6 3.45
7 2.98

U13G Shot Final

1 6.86
2 6.11
3 5.68

U15B 100 Final

1 11.68
2 11.72
3 12.07
4 12.42
5 12.69
6 12.92

U15B 1500 Final

1 4.38.75
2 4.39.93
3 4.45.72
4 4.48.87
5 4.51.98
6 4.58.55
7 5.06.65

U15B 200 Final

1 25.27

2 25.69

104

110

102

107

108

116

106

121

118

124

142

153

147

141

127

154

157

156

131

129

135

160

152

147

133

Anna Borg
Kayleigh Hale
Jemima Bestley
Louise Chance
Emily Collard
Ciara Pearce

Ceci Cafferkey

Elizabeth Taylor
Charlotte Saunders

Sasha Wilson

Daniel Knight
Ronnie Oliver
Oliver Martin
Daniel Kessi
Luhan Bely

Ollie Owen

OJ Parmenter

Harry Parker

Fletcher Collins-Shirley
Thomas Bridger

Oliver Giffiths

Joe Rowson

William Newcombe

Oliver Martin

Kieron Farley
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U15B 300 Final

U15B 80 Hurdles Final

U15B 800 Final

39.04

39.31

40.57

41.06

41.45

45.26

11.20

12.42

13.69

14.21

18.09

2.04.26

2.10.84

2.16.72

2.23.57

U15B Discus Final

U15B Hammer

36.12
33.68
32.31
31.66
27.92
19.29

13.9]

Final

43.55
36.80
34.20

18.93

146

140

133

131

154

145

142

167

143

137

159

155

158

162

128

130

161

138

139

163

136

144

148

150

161

163

Freddie Martin

Daniel Jones

Kieron Farley

Fletcher Collins-Shirley
Ollie Owen

Robert Macqueen

Daniel Knight
Ralph Williams
David Koffi
Glenn Harrison

Benjamin Richards

Thomas Palmer
Joseph Prince
Joseph Smythe

Bryce Breen

Dominic Buckland
Benjamin Shackleton
Mason Higby
William Jarvis

Kai Tunstall

Jolyon Glynn

Samuel Lewis

Rhys Martin
Robert Moore
Benjamin Shackleton

Kai Tunstall
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U15B High Jump Final

1.50

1.40

U15B Javelin Final

U15B Long Jump Final

39.05

37.93

36.81

5.39

5.10

5.05

5.05

4.10

U15B Pole Vault Final

U15B Shot Final

U15G 100 Final

2.90

13.65

12.36

11.72

10.88

8.88

8.23

12.28

12.52

12.67

12.80

12.80

12.89

12.97

13.04

137

159

139

132

149

153

141

167

154

159

128

143

161

138

150

136

137

275

243

151

214

237

222

233

213

Glenn Harrison

Benjamin Richards

William Jarvis
Ellis Desborough

Thomas Mitson

Ronnie Oliver
Daniel Kessi
Ralph Williams
Ollie Owen

Benjamin Richards

Bryce Breen

David Koffi

Benjamin Shackleton
Mason Higby

Robert Moore
Jolyon Glynn

Glenn Harrison

Eve Wright
Abena Oteng
lona Newbegin
Leah Duncan
Hannah Lygo
Serena Grace
Marli Jessop

Enya Davies Collins
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U15G 100 Heat 1

1 12.41
2 12.85
3 13.06
4 13.63
5 13.76
6 14.31
7 DNS

U15G 100 Heat 2

1 12.54
2 12.74
3 13.23
4 13.27
5 13.41
6 13.58
7 13.87

U15G 100 Heat 3

1 12.86
2 12.98
3 13.00
4 13.23
5 13.49
6 13.78
7 14.01

U15G 1500 Final

1 4.53.19
2 4.53.20
3 4.53.53
4 4.54.23
5 4.55.07
6 5.00.47

275

237

213

228

223

245

217

243

214

229

268

249

224

238

151

222

233

240

266

208

225

263

215

261

219

265

232

Eve Wright
Hannah Lygo

Enya Davies Collins
Emily Howland

Ella Gray

Lily Parris

Harriet Fenton

Abena Oteng
Leah Duncan
Madeleine Hurley
Kira Wealls

Emily Quinn
Mollie Gumble

Elizabeth Minshall

lona Newbegin
Serena Grace
Marli Jessop
Charlie Moore
Lisa-Marie Uzokwe
Zara Burnett

Susanna Haslam

Georgia Tombs
Helena Dyce
Faye Sweeting
Holly Fisher
Sasha Tydeman

Libby Jay
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U15G 200 Final

25.35

26.52

26.61

27.04

27.12

27.13

27.42

28.20

U15G 200 Heat 1

26.3

26.4

26.9

27.0

27.1

28.6

28.9

U15G 200 Heat 2

U15G 75 Hurdles Final

25.4

26.7

27.4

27.6

27.6

28.0

28.7

11.65

11.74

11.74

12.13

12.20

12.38

12.57

243

269

236

151

222

237

266

229

269

236

222

237

266

228

235

243

151

229

249

268

223

206

231

227

205

255

233

253

245

Abena Oteng

Skye Wicks

Katie Liptrot

lona Newbegin
Serena Grace
Hannah Lygo
Lisa-Marie Uzokwe

Madeleine Hurley

Skye Wicks

Katie Liptrot
Serena Grace
Hannah Lygo
Lisa-Marie Uzokwe
Emily Howland

Heidi Lamb

Abena Oteng
lona Newbegin
Madeleine Hurley
Emily Quinn

Kira Wealls

Ella Gray

Ella Broadfield

Georgie lves- Lappin
Mia Hopson

Ruby Bridger
Hannah Smith

Marli Jessop

Kate Sheppard

Lily Parris
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U15G 75 Hurdles Heat 1

U15G 75 Hurdles Heat 2

U15G 800 Final

10

11

12

13

11.73

11.89

12.57

133

14.26

11.89

11.90

12.57

12.72

15.88

DNS

2.22.38

2.34.83

2.35.99

2.39.99

2.44.82

2.22.45

2.23.57

2.24.41

2.28.03

2.28.33

2.29.66

2.29.76

2.29.86

U15G Discus Final

32.78

27.62

19.25

231

227

253

257

276

255

205

245

233

209

201

230

246

247

250

204

270

276

212

273

242

203

251

248

264

239

262

Georgie lves- Lappin
Mia Hopson

Kate Sheppard
Kirsten Snook

Katie Wright

Hannah Smith
Ruby Bridger
Lily Parris
Marli Jessop
lona Butler

Hannah Bardo

Hayley Instance
Ebba Paterson
Aiobheann Pearce
Keirra Scott

IMI Bowyer
Kate Willis
Katie Wright
Bluebell Cooke
Beatrix Wraith
Jessica Norkett
Hannah Bolton
Emily Semple

Katie Porter

Taia Tunstall
Robyn Moody
Libby Taylor
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U15G Hammer Final

1 49.16
10 18.85
2 43.70
3 34.14
4 32.83
5 28.38
6 24.92
7 24.61
8 22.63
9 22.5

U15G High Jump Final

1 1.50
2 1.45
2 1.45
4 1.40
5 1.35
6 1.35

U15G Javelin Final

1 35.61
2 34.87
3 30.42
4 24.72
5 21.40

U15G Long Jump Final

1 5.17
2 5.06
3 5.02
4 4.91
5 4.80
6 4.78
7 4.71
8 4.46
9 3.64

234

239

221

262

274

216

264

256

244

202

201

257

217

245

225

260

252

258

271

244

256

201

233

255

228

236

238

249

237

235

Lucy Koenigsberger
Robyn Moody

Andrea Golbon

Libby Taylor

Amy Wright

Mia Fairbrother - Burton
Taia Tunstall

Megan Smith

Abigail Pain

Cliona Blackwell

Hannah Bardo
Kirsten Snook
Harriet Fenton
Lily Parris
Susanna Haslam

Lauren Strutt

Georgia Shephard- Gazely
Olivia Steele

Alana Wilson

Abigail Pain

Megan Smith

Hannah Bardo
Marli Jessop
Hannah Smith
Emily Howland
Katie Liptrot
Elizabeth Minshall
Emily Quinn
Hannah Lygo

Heidi Lamb
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U15G Pole Vault Final

1 2.20

U15G Shot Final

1 10.87
2 9.74
3 9.37
4 9.33
5 8.78
6 8.35
7 8.26
8 7.72
9 6.96

U15G Triple Jump Final

1 9.93
2 8.83
3 8.48

U17M 100 Final

1 11.09
2 11.20
3 11.47
4 11.59
5 11.76
6 12.63

U17M 100 Hurdles Final

1 14.23
2 15.58
3 15.80

U17M 1500 Final

1 4.13.40
2 4.20.61
3 4.21.37
4 4.33.77
5 4.47.63

241

234

271

218

262

239

260

205

244

256

240

242

260

323

335

333

338

315

340

331

329

308

326

312

341

311

380

Holly Nicholls

Lucy Koenigsberger
Alana Wilson

Holly Field

Libby Taylor

Robyn Moody
Lauren Strutt

Ruby Bridger
Abigail Pain

Megan Smith

Charlie Moore
Jessica Norkett

Lauren Strutt

Callum Mckay
Nathaniel Sherger
Mufaro Shava
Charlie Splarn
Matthew Gough

Bradley Strong

Nathan Protheroe
Kayode Odumosu

Samuel Clarke

Benjamin Miller
Jack Exley
Harley Swan
Charlie Everest

Luis Turner
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U17M 200 Final

1 22.68
2 23.83
3 23.88
4 24.22
5 25.51

U17M 3000 Final

1 9.26.64

U17M 400 Final

1 52.51
2 52.68
3 53.24
4 53.95
5 67.63

U17M 400 Hurdles Final

1 67.22

2 72.58

U17M 800 Final

1 2.05.40

U17M Discus Final

1 35.29
2 31.57
3 30.8[

U17M Hammer Final

1 42.39

U17M High Jump Final

1 1.70
2 1.67
3 1.58

335

339

328

330

315

311

328

317

339

330

307

308

303

342

325

332

307

320

329

300

310

Nathaniel Sherger
Dane Stockhill
Brent Morris

Ben Papworth

Matthew Gough

Charlie Everest

Brent Morris

Luke Humbles
Dane Stockhill
Ben Papworth

Liam Chivers

Samuel Clarke

Edward Bellett-Travers

Aiden Try

Euan Metcalfe
Kieron Sadler

Liam Chivers

Michael Knowles

Kayode Odumosu
Charlie Aldis

Jeremiah Donoghue
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U17M Javelin Final

1 51.02
2 48.47
3 23.63

U17M Long Jump Final

1 6.65
2 5.59
3 5.58
4 5.48
5 5.44
6 5.42

U17M Pole Vault Final

1 4.50
2 3.50
3 3.30

U17M Shot Final

1 12.19
2 11.65
3 10.75

U17M Triple Jump Final

1 12.93
2 11.8
3 11.69
4 11.34
5 11.21

322

332

342

316

327

321

336

315

310

319

343

305

325

304

338

327

314

337

342

308

Sam Markey
Kieron Sadler

Aiden Try

Daniel Hopper
Ryan Morgan
Lewis Mansfield
Harvey Simpkins
Matthew Gough

Jeremiah Donoghue

Frankie Johnson
Callum Woodage

Elliot Breen

Euan Metcalfe
Jack Boyle

Charlie Splarn

Ryan Morgan
Oliver Gibbons
Daniel Soyebo
Aiden Try

Samuel Clarke
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U17W 100 Final

1 12.17
10 13.65
2 12.64
3 12.81
4 12.86
5 12.99
6 13.00
7 13.04
8 13.10
9 13.36

U17W 1500 Final

1 4.43.22

2 5.21.92

U17W 200 Final

1 24.75
2 25.92
3 26.13
4 26.41
5 26.51
6 26.66
7 27.74
8 28.36

U17W 300 Final

1 40.62
2 41.73
3 42.33
4 42.63
5 45.55

U17W 300 Hurdles Final

1 46.28

2 51.10

360

348

361

368

374

344

363

356

373

354

364

384

360

381

361

363

374

368

354

353

381

377

356

373

353

377

359

Rebecca Jeggo
Millie Belbin
Remi Jessop
Alexandra Pullan
Ellie Rowan
Jasmine Allen
Eloise Lewis
Amy Fix

Yasmin Robinson

Emily Dickerson

Jessica Mitchell

Lily Woodruff

Rebecca Jeggo

Anne-Marie Uzokwe

Remi Jessop
Eloise Lewis

Ellie Rowan
Alexandra Pullan
Emily Dickerson

Emma Clarke

Anne-Marie Uzokwe

Megan Sims
Amy Fix
Yasmin Robinson

Emma Clarke

Megan Sims

Melissa Gurteen
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U17W 3000 Final

1 10.46.64

U17W 80 Hurdles Final

1 12.92

2 12.99

U17W 800 Final

1 2.19.37
2 2.05.67
2 2.21.58
3 2.29.94
3 2.09.60
4 2.31.92
5 2.36.16

U17W Discus Final

1 35.13
2 29.66
3 24.03
4 21.00

U17W Hammer Final

1 39.07
2 34.35
3 28.23
4 22.10

U17W High Jump Final

1 1.55
2 1.55
3 1.45

372

350

359

369

301

376

384

324

345

371

355

318

383

366

351

366

347

302

367

313

350

Joanna Rimmington

Harriet Bruce

Melissa Gurteen

Amber Pullinger
Robert Anderson
Hannah Shelton
Lily Woodruff
Tom Mead

Lucie Ball

Jasmine Rapley

Jessica Emery
Molly Jarvis
Jessica Whitbread

Grace Overy

Lydia Church
Grace Overy
Gemma Barnsdale

Danielle Ball

Megan Porter
Eden Frith

Harriet Bruce
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U17W lJavelin Final

U17W Long Jump Final

U17W Shot Final

U17W Triple Jump Final

U20M 100 Final

36.03

33.86

21.51

18.58

13.76

5.27

5.07

4.91

4.89

4.63

4.59

4.55

3.97

11.49

10.59

8.35

10.57

10.54

9.86

9.69

9.02

8.94

8.12

11.04

11.26

11.35

11.60

12.18

370

362

379

302

347

344

385

383

358

356

354

349

352

351

370

302

385

383

359

348

349

379

352

285

291

290

296

281

Gemma Ramsay
Abi Jones

Rhea Stavri
Danielle Ball

Gemma Barnsdale

Jasmine Allen
Jazmin Woolcott
Jessica Whitbread
Emmi Goldenberg
Amy Fix

Emily Dickerson
Rebecca Brown

Gabrielle Clare

Lydia Church
Gemma Ramsay

Danielle Ball

Jazmin Woolcott
Jessica Whitbread
Melissa Gurteen
Millie Belbin
Rebecca Brown
Rhea Stavri

Gabrielle Clare

Connor Oliver
Lewis Thorn
Ben Slayman
Harry Woodall

Brandon Howell
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U20M 1500 Final

1 4.12.99

U20M 200 Final

1 22.77

2 23.28

U20M 400 Final

1 50.66
2 50.66
3 DNS

U20M Discus Final

1 38.11

U20M Hammer Final

1 37.95

U20M High Jump Final

1 1.95

2 1.85

U20M Javelin Final

1 45.01

2 44.32

U20M Shot Final

1 13.11

U20W 100 Final

1 12.47
2 12.58
3 12.82

295

291

290

279

278

283

289

289

282

294

288

284

289

184

181

188

Jordan Wood

Lewis Thorn

Ben Slayman

Ciaran Flaherty
Tom Boggon

Alex Lione

Aedan Slack

Aedan Slack

Lee Johnson

Curtis Wood

Albert Pavelin

Thomas Mitchell

Aedan Slack

Chantelle Kilpatrick
Eleanor Griffin

Sophie Rickner

Eastern AA Champs 2016



U20W 200 Final

26.25

26.43

26.90

27.21

U20W 3000 Final

1 11.42.18

U20W 400 Final

1 57.39
2 58.92
3 60.88
4 61.08
U20W 800 Final
1 2.00.92
1 2.24.85
2 2.01.67
3 2.04.86

U20W Discus Final

29.37

19.75

18.8

U20W Hammer Final

53.28

51.11

38.03

35.12

19.31

U20W Javelin Final

31.20

30.06

25.97

20.83

188

179

184

185

190

375

179

181

185

277

173

283

287

171

182

186

180

171

182

172

186

187

186

178

174

Sophie Rickner
Belinda Clark
Chantelle Kilpatrick

Catriona Marriott

Polly Smith

Emily Saunders
Belinda Clark
Eleanor Griffin

Catriona Marriott

Amittai Ben-Israel
Phillipa Baxter
Alex Lione

Joseph Patterson

Alice Barnsdale
Victoria Hill

Eleanor Moss

Philippa Davenall
Alice Barnsdale
Victoria Hill
Charlotte Batterbee

Eleanor Moss

Siobhan Rapacchi
Eleanor Moss
April Castle

Caitlin Blackwell

Eastern AA Champs 2016



U20W Long Jump Final

1 5.41
2 4.82
3 4.49

U20W Pole Vault Final
1 1.76
U20W Shot Final

1 8.04

2 7.83

U20W Triple Jump Final

1 10.27
2 9.98
3 9.58
4 9.49

184

178

175

176

171

182

184

189

178

183

Chantelle Kilpatrick
April Castle

Courtney Bland

Erin Breen

Alice Barnsdale

Victoria Hill

Chantelle Kilpatrick
Chloe Rixon
April Castle

Beth James

Eastern AA Champs 2016



